RUNKARA Runner Registration Open Consent Text

Please select your explicit consent preferences within the scope of the Clarification Text submitted for your information by DAZ SPORT ACTIVITIES AND ORGANIZATIONS ANONIM SIRKETI in accordance with the relevant provisions of the Law on the Protection of Personal Data No. 6698:

Your Personal Data will be shared with the Shareholders for the purpose of organizing the Marathon event and conducting the organizational process, based on your express consent.
Within the scope of the above-mentioned expression, I have express consent for the processing of my personal data. Within the scope of the above-mentioned expression, I do not have express consent for the processing of my personal data.
Your Personal Data, based on your express consent , for the organization of the Marathon event and for the execution of the organizational process. It will be shared with Business Partners .
Within the scope of the above-mentioned expression, I have express consent for the processing of my personal data.
Within the scope of the above-mentioned expression, I do not have express consent for the processing of my personal data.
Your Personal Data will be shared with Affiliates and subsidiaries for the purpose of organizing the Marathon event and conducting the organizational process, based on your express consent .
Within the scope of the above-mentioned expression, I have express consent for the processing of my personal data.
Within the scope of the above-mentioned expression, I do not have express consent for the processing of my personal data.
Your Personal Data will be shared with the Group Companies for the purpose of organizing the Marathon event and conducting the organizational process, based on your express consent .
Within the scope of the above-mentioned expression, I have express consent for the processing of my personal data.
Within the scope of the above-mentioned expression, I do not have express consent for the processing of my personal data.

Your Personal Data will be shared with our suppliers, based on your express consent , in order to organize the Marathon event and to carry out the organizational process.
Within the scope of the above-mentioned expression, I have express consent for the processing of my personal data.
Within the scope of the above-mentioned expression, I do not have express consent for the processing of my personal data.
Your personal data will be transferred to our suppliers whose servers are located abroad, based on your explicit consent , since the services of our suppliers are abroad.
Within the scope of the above-mentioned expression, I have express consent for the processing of my personal data.
Within the scope of the above-mentioned expression, I do not have express consent for the processing of my personal data.
Name and Surname of Relevant Person:
T.C.K.N. : Signature :